Central Office Building Mumbai. (Participants who are willing to 
attend the Pre-Bid meeting are requested to remain  present at 
venue and date & time) 

6. Estimated cost of the work: ₹ 8,00,000/- (Rupees Eight Lakh) only 

7. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) ₹ 16,000/- (Rupees sixteen thousand) only in the form of NEFT/ 
Demand Draft as per para 3.11 of the e-Quotation. In case of 
EMD in the form of DD , the same may be submitted in person 
at Premises Department, 5th Floor, Central Office Building 
Reserve Bank of India, Fort, Mumbai – 400001.